
LD Choirs 2023-2024

Day Date Group Event Time Location

Fri Sept. 22 CS, WSC Choristers' Workshop at Messiah University School Day thru 6:30 PM Messiah University

WED OCT. 25 ALL * DRESS REHEARSAL: Fall Choral Collage 3 - 4:30 PM Auditorium

THURS OCT. 26 ALL * CONCERT: Fall Choral Collage 7 PM (Call: 6:30) Auditorium

Sat Oct. 28 Districts District Choir Auditions 6:30 AM - 3:30 PM Central York HS

Virtual or with advisor(s) Anyone, by Nov 17 TRI-M Classical Recital auditions Virtual or with advisor(s) Canvas/501/502

Fri Nov. 17 All Poinsettia Orders Due for Winter Wonderland In class 501

TBD TBD Musical Musical info meeting! 3 - 4:30 PM Auditorium

Tues Nov. 28 Tri-M Classical Recital (sponsored by TRI-M Music NHS) 7 PM - 8 PM Auditorium

Tues Nov. 28 Musical Auditions:  Vocal (mandatory for all auditionees) 3 PM - ? Auditorium

Wed Nov. 29 Musical Auditions:  Dance (mandatory for all auditionees) 3 PM - ? Auditorium

Thurs Nov. 30 Musical Auditions:  Call-Backs (if called) 3 PM - ? Auditorium

Fri Dec. 1 CS, WSC PA Christmas Show School Day including lunch Farm Show

Fri Dec. 1 Musical Read-thru 3 PM - ? Auditorium

Fri Dec. 1 CS * DRESS  REHEARSAL: Hershey Symphony Evening (Time TBD) Hershey Theatre

Sat Dec. 2 CS * CONCERT: Hershey Symphony All Day (Matinee & Evening) Hershey Theatre

TUES DEC. 19 ALL * DRESS  REHEARSAL: Winter Wonderland 3 - 4:30 PM Auditorium

WED DEC. 20 ALL * CONCERT: Winter Wonderland 7 PM (Call: 6:30) Auditorium

Virtual or with advisor(s) Anyone, by Jan 24 TRI-M Coffeehouse auditions Virtual or with advisor(s) Canvas/501/502

Wed Jan. 24 Earn Tri-M service hrs! Concert: 7th and 8th Grade ensembles (here) 7 PM (Doors open 6:30) Auditorium

Fri-Sat Jan. 26-27 District Choir! District Choir! Two days w/ Hotel stay! LVC

Thurs Feb. 1 Tri-M Coffeehouse (sponsored by TRI-M Music NHS) 7 PM - 8 PM Music Suite

Sat Feb. 3 Musical/All are invited! Music Spaghetti Dinner/Preview Show       (snow date: 2/17) 4 PM - 7 PM Cafeteria

Fri Feb. 16 LVC Honor Choir! LVC Honor Choir! All Day, Early evening concert LVC

Wed Feb. 28 Musical Senior Citizen Performance / Pizza / Pics School Day Auditorium

Thur-Sunday Feb. 29-Mar. 3 Musical Musical Performances (Note: Sunday matinee!) 7 PM Th-Sat, 3 PM Sunday Auditorium

Thurs-Sat Mar. 7-9 Regional Choir! Regional Choir! Two days w/ Hotel stay! TBD

Virtual or with advisor(s) Anyone, by April 15 TRI-M Induction Recital (Classical) auditions Virtual or with advisor(s) Canvas/501/502

Fri-Sat April. 12-13 County Choir! County Choir! Friday + 8:30am-4pm Saturday STHS + The Forum

Wed-Sat April. 17-20 All-State Choir! All-State Choir! Three days w/ Hotel stay! Erie

Tues April. 23 Tri-M TRI-M Classical Recital + Annual Induction Ceremony 7 PM - 8 PM Auditorium

Sun May. 5 Musical Apollo Awards TBA Hershey Theatre

Tues May. 7 Earn Tri-M service hrs! Concert: 6th Grade Choir (here) - assist our next gen! Call time TBD (Concert @ 7) Music wing/Aud

MON MAY. 13 ALL * DRESS REHEARSAL: Spring Choral Extravaganza 3 - 4:30 PM Auditorium

TUES MAY. 14 ALL * CONCERT: Spring Choral Extravaganza 7 PM (Call: 6:30) Auditorium

THURS JUNE. 6 CS, WSC * Commencement dress rehearsal 12:30 - 1:30 PM (Bus: Noon) Giant Center

THURS JUNE. 6 CS, WSC * Commencement 7 PM (Call: 6:15) Giant Center

* Grade requirement

"To sing like this, in the company of other souls, and to make those consonants slip out so easily and in unison, and to make those chords so rich that they bring tears

 to your eyes - this is transcendence.  This is the power that choral singing has that other music can only dream of."   Garrison Keillor


